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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

SHABBIR AHMAD 

USAMA SHEHERYAR 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

NISAR AHMAD

1

2

64701385

64701466

OKARA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (DIRECTORATE OF FLORICULTURE (T&R) )

2 Case #  79G2022

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

MUNEEB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

ZEESHAN ALI HAIDER 

AFZAAL PUNOO 

WALI MUHAMMAD 

GUFRAN SADDIQUE 

ASIM SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SAEED AHMED

WAZEER KHAN

AMEER HUSSAIN

PUNOO KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

64701016

64700487

64700958

64701198

64700608

64700983

64700368

64701025

64701307

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

KASUR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


